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Datos Técnicos

Didmetro

Ancho de rueda

Altura

Desplazamiento
Dimensién pletina
Didmetro agujeros pletina

Distancia entre agujeros
pletina
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82 mm

70 mm

133 mm

68 mm
135x110 mm
13 mm

105x80 mm

880 kg
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